
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 1
St.Vith 9.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Maximilian LOO
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Course : H-14
Distance : 3220m (Climbing 40m)
Time : 0:53:04 (16'29"/km)

6/8 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Rube ELSEN 0:43:18
2. Thor DE MITS 0:45:20
3. Odin GROENEVELD 0:45:51

1. 185 00:02:00 119m 16'48"/km
2. 179 00:03:09 00:05:09 171m 18'25"/km
3. 178 00:00:34 00:05:43 78m 7'16"/km
4. 180 00:01:29 00:07:12 135m 10'59"/km
5. 206 00:02:08 00:09:20 229m 9'19"/km
6. 205 00:01:29 00:10:49 133m 11'09"/km
7. 226 00:01:59 00:12:48 182m 10'54"/km
8. 223 00:03:53 00:16:41 199m 19'31"/km
9. 220 00:04:46 00:21:27 165m 28'53"/km

10. 243 00:06:20 00:27:47 212m 29'52"/km
11. 244 00:03:25 00:31:12 185m 18'28"/km
12. 246 00:00:52 00:32:04 68m 12'45"/km
13. 247 00:01:50 00:33:54 124m 14'47"/km
14. 251 00:02:18 00:36:12 152m 15'08"/km
15. 252 00:03:43 00:39:55 100m 37'10"/km
16. 65 00:03:41 00:43:36 132m 27'54"/km
17. 64 00:01:18 00:44:54 99m 13'08"/km
18. 231 00:02:19 00:47:13 198m 11'42"/km
19. 233 00:02:38 00:49:51 195m 13'30"/km
20. 222 00:02:41 00:52:32 207m 12'58"/km
21. 999 00:00:32 00:53:04 101m 5'17"/km
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